CARBONDALE

SI j@ Southern Illinois University

Sponsor Type
Federal

Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
State

State Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total
Other

Other Total

Parent Unit

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total

Lead Unit

School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC

School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC

School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC Total

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total

Office of Innovation and Economic Development

Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total

Office of Innovation and Economic Development

Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total

Enrollment Management-SIUC
Enrollment Management-SIUC Total

Activity Type
Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Applied

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Awarded Total
177,869.00
177,869.00
111,455.00
111,455.00
289,324.00
289,324.00

29,000.00
29,000.00
66,375.00
66,375.00
95,375.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
92,996.00
92,996.00
92,996.00
26,804.00
26,804.00
26,804.00
365175
35,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
145000
68,000.00
68,000.00
54,205.00
54,205.00
122,205.00
122205
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
53,106.00
53,106.00
53,106.00
57106

S 145,515.00

S 145,515.00

$ 145,515.00

S 35,000.00

$

$
$
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35,000.00
35,000.00
180,515.00

Grand Total S 1,159,325.00



