

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type		Awarded Total
Federal	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	177,869.00
		School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total		\$	177,869.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	111,455.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total		\$	111,455.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	289,324.00
Federal Total				\$	289,324.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	29,000.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	29,000.00
		School of Biological Sciences-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	66,375.00
		School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	66,375.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	95,375.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	150,000.00
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total		\$	150,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To	otal		\$	150,000.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research-Basic	\$	92,996.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		\$	92,996.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total	·		\$	92,996.00
	School of Medicine-SMC	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC	Research-Basic	Ś	26,804.00
		Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC Total		Ś	26,804.00
	School of Medicine-SMC Total	,,		Ś	26,804.00
Institution of Higher Education Total				*	365175
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC	Research-Applied	\$	35,000.00
	3, 10 to 6, 11 g, 11 g, 11 to 10, 11 to 10, 11 to 10 t	School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total	P.P.	Ś	35,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		s .	35,000.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC	Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC	Research-Basic	Ś	110,000.00
		Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total		Ś	110,000.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total			s .	110,000.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total					145000
State	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Office of Innovation and Economic Development	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	68,000.00
		Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total		Ś	68,000.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research-Basic	Ś	54,205.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		Ś	54,205.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			Ś	122,205.00
State Total				· ·	122205
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	4,000.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	4,000.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			s .	4,000.00
	School of Education-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	Ś	53,106.00
		School of Education-SIUC Total		Ś	53,106.00
	School of Education-SIUC Total			\$	53,106.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				*	57106
Other	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Office of Innovation and Economic Development	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	145,515.00
	***************************************	Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total	p <del> </del>	Ś	145,515.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			Ś	145,515.00
		Enrollment Management-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	35,000.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC				
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	-	outer spensored recurrency	·	,
		Enrollment Management-SIUC Total	outer sponsored redundes	\$	35,000.00
Other Total	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC  Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total	-	Calai Spoisored Addition	\$ \$ \$	,